
TRIBUTO ALLO SPORT IN VESPA - CORSO DI VESPARAID

10 marzo 2013 - SIRMIONE

CATEGORIA EXPERT

12" 8" 9" 8" 8" 8"

1 Traversi Gaetano Milano 12"02 7"98 9"05 9 7"94 8"12 7"92 26 35

2 Biserni Elvezio Mantova 12"03 8"03 8"95 11 8"10 8"02 7"88 24 35

3 Pilati Leonardo Rovereto 12"05 7"87 9"09 27 8"02 7"90 8"13 25 52

4 Bisti Alessandro Viterbo 11"99 8"05 9"18 24 7"77 8"07 8"10 40 64

5 Wegher Matteo Rovereto 12"13 7"81 9"11 43 8"17 7"80 8"34 71 114

6 Tomassini Marco Foligno 11"96 8"12 9"14 30 8"19 7"59 8"30 90 120

7 Palazzetti Domenico Viterbo 12"08 10"55 7"29 434 7"27 8"08 8"04 85 519

tempo imposto
penalità

1° giro 2° giro
altre 

penalità

penalità 

totalipos pilota Vespa Club
tempo imposto

penalità
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TRIBUTO ALLO SPORT IN VESPA - CORSO DI VESPARAID

10 marzo 2013 - SIRMIONE

CATEGORIA OPEN

12" 8" 9" 8" 8" 8"

1 Signori Benito Sirmione 12"06 8"06 9"04 16 8"30 8"19 7"91 58 74

2 Molon Roberto Chiampo 12"00 7"95 9"10 15 8"39 7"92 7"82 65 80

3 Cammarano Fabio Mantova 12"02 7"86 9"35 51 7"94 7"89 8"15 32 83

4 Giubelli Giancarlo Mantova 12"09 8"05 9"06 20 8"14 7"64 8"13 63 83

5 Cagni Gabriele Montecchio Emilia 12"16 8"14 9"15 45 7"94 8"45 8"00 51 96

6 Cappato Fiorenzo VR37100 12"41 8"12 9"19 72 8"03 8"13 8"16 32 104

7 Repele Alessandro Chiampo 12"28 7"78 8"93 57 8"09 8"05 7"60 54 111

8 Giacomotti Paolo Lele Novara 12"09 8"41 8"98 52 8"45 7"85 7"87 73 125

9 Zandonà Gianluca Sei Giorni 11"69 8"05 9"18 54 7"44 8"13 7"86 83 137

10 Elli Floriana VR37100 12"30 7"57 9"05 78 8"30 7"64 7"94 72 150

11 Sproccati Carlo Mantova 12"32 7"96 8"70 66 8"16 8"28 7"59 85 151

12 Schifferegger Martin Rovereto 11"67 8"34 9"43 110 8"13 7"84 8"17 46 156

13 Braghini Ettore Rovereto 11"93 8"53 8"55 105 7"97 7"66 8"26 63 168

14 Beltrando Nicola Montecchio Emilia 12"47 7"80 8"93 74 8"18 8"33 7"49 102 176

15 Podini Domenico Brescia 12"40 7"98 9"53 95 7"84 8"52 7"84 84 179

16 Agnolin Fabio Rovereto 12"30 7"95 9"46 81 8"58 8"06 8"35 99 180

17 Fortunato Davide Lele Novara 12"02 7"56 9"33 79 8"89 7"87 7"88 114 193

18 Righetti Pierluigi VR37100 12"21 8"25 8"21 125 7"81 7"67 7"72 80 205

19 Bartolini Luciano Recanati 12"21 8"29 8"72 78 7"73 8"44 8"76 147 225

20 Iembo Antonio Mantova 12"51 7"88 9"39 102 8"99 8"19 7"90 128 230

21 Ederle Fabio VR37100 12"42 8"25 9"69 136 8"57 7"87 7"74 96 232

22 Mastantuono Luigi Sirmione 12"33 7"35 10"13 211 8"10 7"88 8"10 32 243

2° giro

penalità

altre 

penalità

1° giro
penalità 

totalipos pilota Vespa Club
tempo imposto

penalità
tempo imposto
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23 Datteri Matteo Brescia 12"28 7"24 9"38 142 8"11 8"55 7"60 106 248

24 Franchi Lorenzo VR37100 13"49 8"02 8"81 170 8"53 8"36 8"01 90 260

25 Vezzoli Giorgio Sirmione 11"62 8"43 9"15 96 9"46 8"15 8"18 179 275

26 Modesti Damiano VR37100 11"25 7"47 9"66 194 8"02 7"36 8"49 115 309

27 Naspi Cristiano Ancona 12"99 7"70 9"21 150 9"18 7"43 7"71 204 50 404

28 Oliosi Ivano Sirmione 12"45 9"17 10"27 289 7"12 7"90 8"20 118 407

29 Oliosi Fabrizio Sirmione 11"67 9"01 8"95 139 9"40 7"82 6"81 277 416

30 Barzaghi Damiano VR37100 12"72 7"72 9"33 133 8"30 6"06 8"18 242 50 425

31 Bassi Alberto VR37100 13"19 7"40 9"48 227 7"49 10"02 8"36 289 516

32 Piazzolla Ruggero Brescia 10"26 6"42 8"90 342 9"11 8"05 7"00 216 558

33 Zambaldo Mirko VR37100 11"68 10"59 7"26 465 8"76 8"82 7"16 242 707

34 Bernardi Mirco Vizzolo 12"43 9"06 9"13 162 8"10 8"45 - 55 500 717

35 Grazioli Giovanni Sirmione 12"67 8"32 8"86 113 8"70 7"40 - 130 500 743

Barnes Fernando Monselice -

Bocchio Umberto Salò -

Bonizzoni Federico Bagnolo Cremasco -

De Rosa Paolo Trento -

Rocelli Paolo Monselice -
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TRIBUTO ALLO SPORT IN VESPA - CORSO DI VESPARAID

10 marzo 2013 - SIRMIONE

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

12" 8" 9" 8" 8" 8"

1 Traversi Gaetano Milano 12"02 7"98 9"05 9 7"94 8"12 7"92 26 35 1

2 Biserni Elvezio Mantova 12"03 8"03 8"95 11 8"10 8"02 7"88 24 35 2

3 Pilati Leonardo Rovereto 12"05 7"87 9"09 27 8"02 7"90 8"13 25 52 3

4 Bisti Alessandro Viterbo 11"99 8"05 9"18 24 7"77 8"07 8"10 40 64 4

5 Signori Benito Sirmione 12"06 8"06 9"04 16 8"30 8"19 7"91 58 74 5

6 Molon Roberto Chiampo 12"00 7"95 9"10 15 8"39 7"92 7"82 65 80 6

7 Cammarano Fabio Mantova 12"02 7"86 9"35 51 7"94 7"89 8"15 32 83 7

8 Giubelli Giancarlo Mantova 12"09 8"05 9"06 20 8"14 7"64 8"13 63 83 8

9 Cagni Gabriele Montecchio Emilia 12"16 8"14 9"15 45 7"94 8"45 8"00 51 96 9

10 Cappato Fiorenzo VR37100 12"41 8"12 9"19 72 8"03 8"13 8"16 32 104 10

11 Repele Alessandro Chiampo 12"28 7"78 8"93 57 8"09 8"05 7"60 54 111 11

12 Wegher Matteo Rovereto 12"13 7"81 9"11 43 8"17 7"80 8"34 71 114 12

13 Tomassini Marco Foligno 11"96 8"12 9"14 30 8"19 7"59 8"30 90 120 13

14 Giacomotti Paolo Lele Novara 12"09 8"41 8"98 52 8"45 7"85 7"87 73 125 14

15 Zandonà Gianluca Sei Giorni 11"69 8"05 9"18 54 7"44 8"13 7"86 83 137 15

16 Elli Floriana VR37100 12"30 7"57 9"05 78 8"30 7"64 7"94 72 150 16

17 Sproccati Carlo Mantova 12"32 7"96 8"70 66 8"16 8"28 7"59 85 151 17

18 Schifferegger Martin Rovereto 11"67 8"34 9"43 110 8"13 7"84 8"17 46 156 18

19 Braghini Ettore Rovereto 11"93 8"53 8"55 105 7"97 7"66 8"26 63 168 19

20 Beltrando Nicola Montecchio Emilia 12"47 7"80 8"93 74 8"18 8"33 7"49 102 176 20

21 Podini Domenico Brescia 12"40 7"98 9"53 95 7"84 8"52 7"84 84 179 21

22 Agnolin Fabio Rovereto 12"30 7"95 9"46 81 8"58 8"06 8"35 99 180 22

pos pilota Vespa Club
tempo imposto

penalità
tempo imposto

penalità

punteggio 

Combinata

1° giro 2° giro
altre 

penalità

penalità 

totali
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23 Fortunato Davide Lele Novara 12"02 7"56 9"33 79 8"89 7"87 7"88 114 193 23

24 Righetti Pierluigi VR37100 12"21 8"25 8"21 125 7"81 7"67 7"72 80 205 24

25 Bartolini Luciano Recanati 12"21 8"29 8"72 78 7"73 8"44 8"76 147 225 25

26 Iembo Antonio Mantova 12"51 7"88 9"39 102 8"99 8"19 7"90 128 230 26

27 Ederle Fabio VR37100 12"42 8"25 9"69 136 8"57 7"87 7"74 96 232 27

28 Mastantuono Luigi Sirmione 12"33 7"35 10"13 211 8"10 7"88 8"10 32 243 28

29 Datteri Matteo Brescia 12"28 7"24 9"38 142 8"11 8"55 7"60 106 248 29

30 Franchi Lorenzo VR37100 13"49 8"02 8"81 170 8"53 8"36 8"01 90 260 30

31 Vezzoli Giorgio Sirmione 11"62 8"43 9"15 96 9"46 8"15 8"18 179 275 31

32 Modesti Damiano VR37100 11"25 7"47 9"66 194 8"02 7"36 8"49 115 309 32

33 Naspi Cristiano Ancona 12"99 7"70 9"21 150 9"18 7"43 7"71 204 50 404 33

34 Oliosi Ivano Sirmione 12"45 9"17 10"27 289 7"12 7"90 8"20 118 407 34

35 Oliosi Fabrizio Sirmione 11"67 9"01 8"95 139 9"40 7"82 6"81 277 416 35

36 Barzaghi Damiano VR37100 12"72 7"72 9"33 133 8"30 6"06 8"18 242 50 425 36

37 Bassi Alberto VR37100 13"19 7"40 9"48 227 7"49 10"02 8"36 289 516 37

38 Palazzetti Domenico Viterbo 12"08 10"55 7"29 434 7"27 8"08 8"04 85 519 38

39 Piazzolla Ruggero Brescia 10"26 6"42 8"90 342 9"11 8"05 7"00 216 558 39

40 Zambaldo Mirko VR37100 11"68 10"59 7"26 465 8"76 8"82 7"16 242 707 40

41 Bernardi Mirco Vizzolo 12"43 9"06 9"13 162 8"10 8"45 - 55 500 717 41

42 Grazioli Giovanni Sirmione 12"67 8"32 8"86 113 8"70 7"40 - 130 500 743 42

Barnes Fernando Monselice -

Bocchio Umberto Salò -

Bonizzoni Federico Bagnolo Cremasco -

De Rosa Paolo Trento -

Rocelli Paolo Monselice -
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